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. DESTINACAO VALOR
N2 de Matricula CRI

104 o

105 Iretama/PR Matrizeiro RS 1.554.840,00
11226 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 400.000,00
11227 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 400.000,00
11228 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 125.000,00
11229 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 400.000,00
11230 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 400.000,00
11231 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 400.000,00
11232 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 400.000,00
11233 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 400.000,00
11234 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 125.000,00
11235 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 400.000,00
15126 Cidade Gaucha/PR Frigorifico Rondon RS 3.545.000,00
16824
17052
17053
17054
17055
17056
17057
17058
17059
17065 Cidade Gaucha/PR Incubatério Nova Olimpia RS 15.954.000,00
17105
17106
17107
17108
17109
17110
17111
18065
18064
11221 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 153.000,00
11222 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 162.000,00
11223 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 161.451,90
11224 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 42.476,55
11225 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 162.000,00
31436 Umuarama/PR Frigorifico Umuarama RS 59.360.000,00
11236 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 162.000,00
11237 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 162.000,00
11238 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 162.000,00
11239 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 162.000,00
11240 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 161.451,90
11241 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 42.476,55
11243 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 162.000,00
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11244 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 162.000,00
11245 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 162.000,00
11246 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 162.000,00
11247 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 162.000,00
11248 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 161.451,90
11249 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 42.476,55
11252 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 162.000,00
11253 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 162.000,00
11254 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 162.000,00
11255 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 162.000,00
14914 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 101.250,00
11214 Cidade Gaucha/PR Transportadora RS 3.103.650,00
5329 Cidade Gaucha/PR Avidrio RS 5.501.400,00
4439 Cianorte/PR Atividade Rural RS 150.040,00
25575 Assis Chateaubriand/PR Atividade Rural RS 968.000,00
1608 Navirai/MT Atividade Rural RS 1.815.000,00
12205 Altonia/PR Atividade Rural RS 36.573.930,00
8409 P. de Azevedo/MT Atividade Rural RS 25.399.010,00
8521 - Granja Ipé RS 6.684.000,00
8522 - Granja Canela RS 7.140.000,00
8524 - Granja Araucaria Iretama/PR Aviario Roncador RS 6.814.000,00
8525 - Granja Gurucaia RS 6.677.000,00
8887 - Granja Pinheiro RS 8.099.000,00
9092 P. de Azevedo/MT Atividade Rural RS 2.005.500,00
16158 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 4.065.600,00
1968 Umuarama/PR Atividade Rural RS 8.101.860,00
1965 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 1.882.010,00
12151 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 467.008,00
12152 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 30.959,20
12153 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 30.194,40
567 Guarant3 do Norte/MT Atividade Rural RS 450.000,00
2599 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 121.140,00
2600 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 917.550,00
16219 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 7.076.080,00
563
564 . .
565 Guarantd do Norte/MT Atividade Rural RS 6.400.000,00
566
7374 Iguatemi/MS Atividade Rural RS 25.000.000,00
10091 Cianorte/PR Aviario RS 753.900,00
11046 Umuarama/PR Fabrica de Ragdo RS 47.060.000,00
28801
421 Cianorte/PR Aviario RS 278.008,00
4977 Cianorte/PR Aviario RS 249.984,00
3421 Umuarama/PR Aviario/Atividade Rural RS 1.452.000,00
3520 Umuarama/PR Avidrio/Atividade Rural RS 1.452.000,00
5186 Umuarama/PR Aviario/Atividade Rural RS 2.940.000,00
27531 Colombo/PR Atividade Rural RS 158.000,00
12;22 Cidade Gaucha/PR Atividade Rural RS 435.600,00
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31669
8408
13558
2788
2789
2791
2792
2793
2794
48942
23876
5362
374
18782
18783
18784
1364
1365
19164
19166
34208
34209
34210
34211
34212
34213
34214
37598
12624
5115
14370

Umuarama/PR

P. de Azevedo/MT
Cidade Gaucha/PR

Icaraima/PR
Icaraima/PR
Icaraima/PR
Icaraima/PR
Icaraima/PR
Icaraima/PR
Umuarama/PR

Cidade Gaucha/PR

Umuarama/PR
Matupa/MT
Navirai/MT
Navirai/MT
Navirai/MT
Navirai/MT
Navirai/MT
Navirai/MT
Navirai/MT
Navirai/MT
Navirai/MT
Navirai/MT
Navirai/MT
Navirai/MT
Navirai/MT
Navirai/MT
Navirai/MT

Cidade Gaucha/PR
P. de Azevedo/MT

Marcelandia/MT

Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural
Atividade Rural

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

484.000,00
20.210.704,00
303.180,00
2.400.640,00
6.001.460,00
600.160,00
36.009.600,00
9.722.592,00
600.160,00
6.536.867,00
75.000,00
351.000,00
15.000.000,00
12.886.500,00
12.886.500,00
12.879.000,00
703.000,00
1.373.250,00
12.271.250,00
503.250,00
1.893.647,00
3.016.950,00
6.742.967,00
923.107,50
10.811.480,00
2.673.222,50
1.204.257,50
818.825,00
211.750,00
816.000,00

RS 27.507.434,80
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